4D AM
place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

2D AM
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

3D AM
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

4D AM
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5Sth

8/22/20 Turn N Burn Results

rider_name

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Colleen Kingsbury
Tanya Jones

Carla Bridges
Hannah Block
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Tammy lvins
Christine Conley

Colleen Kingsbury
Tammy lvins
Camisa Composti
Macie Koreiva
Tamara Scroggs
Colleen Kingsbury
Rachel Delance
Randi Garthwaite
Claire Bender
Danielle Stanley
Patricia Freeman-Martin

Lisa Mclean

Brittney Hardy

Patricia Freeman-Martin
Dessiree Sutton

Tonya Bender

Janci Hannen

Deana Fowler

Darci Casey

Chloe Peters

Elisha Zellner

Kaytie Henricks
Carolyn Hultberg
Mary Rainwater
Tee Mott

Ryann Bafford

horse_name

Iza French Dream (lzi)

Cinco De Cash

Rockin A Lil "Slick"

Absolute Peppa

TK Takin Your Mate

Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla}
Perks Two Bit Dash

Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)

Judges Pants On Fire
Shez My Kinda Brandy
Fame Ta Streak

Dinero

Judges streakinsteel
Judges Fancy Pants

Slip Slidin Solano

TRG Miss N Freckles -Delilah
Asan Power Independent
TK Hell On Wheels

Cat Leia

RLM Francie Fame "Francie"
Bo Diddley Dynamite
Dashing Millie McCoy

DT Shiners Farve

Sweets Judgs Sweet Score
Charmed N A Doll

Woodfire Fly

Hooey

Dependable Injun

Big Sky Vatti -Skyler

Tychonic Choice

Waitin on a Storm "Stormie"
Sue Rocks Coronas

Docs Rojo Olena

Cee N Starlight

score
15.125
15.136

15.14
15.332
15.344
15.484
15.554
15.611

15.68
15.754
15.755
15.845
15.871
15.925
15.974
15.988
16.002
16.076
16.096

16.129
16.133
16.141
16.252
16.254
16.272
16.282
16.303
16.463
16.572

16.82
16.861
16.961
16.979
17.293

purse
$195.00
$150.00
$109.00

$175.00
$135.00
$98.00

$150.00
$115.00
$84.00

$130.00
$100.00
$72.00



6th Macie Koreiva
7th Makensi Faulkner
8th Michelle Kennedy
9th Olivia Winn

10th Hayden Bafford
11th Stephanie Culpepper
12th Michele Simmelink
13th Landyn Bafford
14th Sheila Johnson-Carter
15th Emily Fitch
Tanya Jones
Shayna Forbes
Lacy Stovner
Gracie Garthwaite
Karen Gibbs
Marty Fox
Julie Jones
Taylor selby
Karma Johns
Violet Shirley
Dessiree Sutton
Elisha Zellner

3500 Novice AM

1st Rachelle Smith-Mose

2nd Christine Conley

3rd Colleen Kingsbury

4th Tonya Bender

5Sth Dana Millin

6th Dessiree Sutton

7th Dessiree Sutton
Marty Fox

1000 Novice AM

1st Rachelle Smith-Mose

2nd Colleen Kingsbury

3rd Lisa Mclean

4th Brittney Hardy

5th Carla Bridges

6th Katie Starr

7th Ruth Broadhurst

Truly causin comments " couper"
Diva

Bogies Bee A Danjur
Mr. Big

Boon Shoka Loka
Salsa Boy -Tom

Barlnk Bright Jewel
Honor

Duke

Lynx

Cats Cooper aka Texas
Reyzed A Saint

Perry's Party Smasher
Remington Style
Fancy Perks Alive

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight -Mercedes
Peppy Dualler

UR ONSTAR REBEL
Miss Quixote quil
Odie Bar Beach

Who's Dat Trubador
My pal Sully

Iza French Dream (lzi)

Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)
Judges Pants On Fire

Sweets Judgs Sweet Score

Itchi Kahn

Who's Dat Trubador

DT Shiners Farve

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight -Mercedes

Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla}
Judges Fancy Pants

RLM Francie Fame "Francie"
Bo Diddley Dynamite
ChaCha Cherry Bomb

RLM Asans Jet

Quincey

17.295
17.307
17.422
17.464
17.853
18.019
18.298
18.518
18.951
19.626
15.490 No Time
16.090 No Time
16.110 No Time
16.131 No Time
16.186 No Time
16.339 No Time
16.464 No Time
16.558 No Time
17.491 No Time
17.721 No Time
19.228 No Time
9927.084 No Time

15.125
15.611
15.68
16.254
16.69
16.701
16.754
16.339 No Time

15.484
15.925
16.129
16.133
17.41
18.979
19.066

$88.00
$53.00
$35.00

$48.00
$36.00
$24.00
$12.00



8th
9th

4D PM
1D PM
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th

2D PM
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

3D PM
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

4D PM
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Shelby Peasley
Kelly Wallis
Elisha Zellner

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Colleen Kingsbury
Tanya Jones

Hannah Block
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Tammy lvins

Christine Conley

Colleen Kingsbury
Tammy lvins
Camisa Composti
Macie Koreiva
Colleen Kingsbury
Rachel Delance
Claire Bender
Danielle Stanley

Patricia Freeman-Martin

Lisa Mclean
Brittney Hardy

Patricia Freeman-Martin

Dessiree Sutton
Deana Fowler
Darci Casey
Chloe Peters
Elisha Zellner

Kaytie Henricks

Mary Rainwater

Tee Mott

Macie Koreiva
Michelle Kennedy
Sheila Johnson-Carter

Tanya Jones

Kobe
Twister
My pal Sully

Iza French Dream (lzi)
Cinco De Cash

Rockin A Lil "Slick"

TK Takin Your Mate
Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla}
Perks Two Bit Dash

Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)

Judges Pants On Fire
Shez My Kinda Brandy
Fame Ta Streak

Dinero

Judges Fancy Pants

Slip Slidin Solano

Asan Power Independent
TK Hell On Wheels

Cat Leia

RLM Francie Fame "Francie"
Bo Diddley Dynamite
Dashing Millie McCoy

DT Shiners Farve

Woodfire Fly

Hooey

Dependable Injun

Big Sky Vatti -Skyler

Tychonic Choice

Sue Rocks Coronas

Docs Rojo Olena

Truly causin comments " couper"
Bogies Bee A Danjur

Duke

Cats Cooper aka Texas

21.096
52.646
9927.084 No Time

15.125
15.136
15.14
15.344
15.484
15.554
15.611

15.68
15.754
15.755
15.845
15.925
15.974
16.002
16.076
16.096

16.129
16.133
16.141
16.252
16.282
16.303
16.463
16.572

16.82
16.961
16.979
17.295
17.422
18.951

15.490 No Time

$126.00
$96.00
$70.00

$113.00
$86.00
$63.00

$96.00
$74.00
$54.00

$83.00
$64.00
$47.00



3500 PM

Ist

2nd
3rd
4th

5Sth
6th
7th

1000 PM

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5Sth

Shayna Forbes
Marty Fox
Karma Johns
Violet Shirley

Dessiree Sutton

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Christine Conley
Colleen Kingsbury
Tonya Bender

Dana Millin

Dessiree Sutton
Dessiree Sutton
Marty Fox

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Colleen Kingsbury
Lisa Mclean

Brittney Hardy

Ruth Broadhurst
Elisha Zellner

Reyzed A Saint

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight -Mercedes
Miss Quixote quil

Odie Bar Beach

Who's Dat Trubador

Iza French Dream (lIzi)

Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)
Judges Pants On Fire

Sweets Judgs Sweet Score

Itchi Kahn

Who's Dat Trubador

DT Shiners Farve

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight -Mercedes

Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla}
Judges Fancy Pants

RLM Francie Fame "Francie"
Bo Diddley Dynamite
Quincey

My pal Sully

16.090 No Time
16.339 No Time
17.491 No Time
17.721 No Time
19.228 No Time

15.125
15.611
15.68
16.254
16.69
16.701
16.754
16.339 No Time

15.484
15.925
16.129
16.133
19.066
9927.084 No Time

$88.00
$53.00
$35.00

$43.00
$29.00



